

MMNSY 30-NDIN 4014/4054. 011041 2141 48-
~~30-NDIN~~ 30-NDIN 4014/4054 011041 2141 48-
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

2058-01/01/21- 604500 03214

Agreement 010-142/500/44484 - **DIVISION**

e- cost- .8418983/- (405-4014/)

11- cost- 795878/- **SUB-DIVISION**

Total 9214861/- MB NO- 2964
Date of start- 03-12-2021

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of comp letion - 02-09-2022

3rd on A/c bill

20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
Name of work - Construction of road from Noniya tola to Chhapra pul' tal.				
Agency - Niranjan Kumar				
Agr. No - 142/SB/21-22				
Date of Commencement - 03-12-2021				
Date of Completion - 02-09-2022				
(1) g/w in excavation for foundation of structure.				
H.W.	2 X	6.450	X 1.40	X 1.50 = 27.09
Below pipe	1 X	4.85	X 1.53	X 0.365 = 2.700
				29.798 m ³
(2) PCC M20 as levelling course in foundation				
H.W.	2 X	6.450	X 1.40	X 0.150 = 2.709
Below pipe	1 X	4.931	X 1.530	X 0.250 = 1.886
				4.595 m ³
(3) Plain/Reinforced Cement Concrete M20 in Substructure complete.				
H.W.	2 X	6.150	X 0.825	X 3.180 = 32.269
Parapet	2 X	6.150	X 0.400	X 1.000 = 4.920
Less pipe	2 X	0.7857	X (1.230) ²	X 0.622 = -1.478
				35.711 m ³
(4) P/V in laying RCC pipe MP-3 for Culvert on first class bedding for M10				

Continuation 3 X 2.50 = 7.50 m

Abstract of Cost

(3rd 21 A/C)

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
① P/v & fixing of working benchmark pillars.				
0.700 Km (Q.V.TMB P-15)				
@ Rs. 37897.08/km-ls.				26528/-
② clearing and Grubbing road land by manual means.				
0.245 Hq (Q.V.TMB P-15)				
@ Rs. 52970.32/Hq-ls.				12978/-
③ Const. of Embankment with lead 100 m.				
2581.278 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-24)				
@ Rs. 149.08/m ³ -ls.				384817/-
④ Const. of Subgrade and earthen shoulders.				
1638 m ³				
2107.20 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-16)				
469.20 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-23)				
2107.20 m ³				
@ Rs. 192.25/m ³ -ls.				405109/-
⑤ Const. of Granular sub-base by providing well-graded material.				
486 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-16)				
86.67 m ³ (Q.V.TMB P-21)				
572.67 m ³				
@ Rs. 3520.78/m ³ -ls.				2016245/-

Continuation Rs. 2845677/-

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 B/R. 2845677/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/9) P/v, laying, spreading and compacting of me asphalt					
194.032 m ³ (Q.V. TMB p-21)					
@ Rs. 4681.76/m ³ - Rs. 9084 11/-					
(7/10) P/v x applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
2587.125 m ² (Q.V. TMB p-22)					
@ Rs. 42.19/m ² - Rs. 10915 1/-					
(8/11) P/v x applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion					
2587.125 m ² (Q.V. TMB p-23)					
@ Rs. 14.40/m ² - Rs. 37255/-					
(9/12) P/v, laying and rolling of close graded premix Surfacing Material of 20 mm					
2587.125 m ² (Q.V. TMB p-23)					
@ Rs. 222.44/m ² - Rs. 575480/-					
(10/17) 100 mm stone					
2 nos. (Q.V. TMB p-25)					
@ Rs. 2515.61/each Rs. 5031/-					
(11/18) 200 mm stone					
3 nos. (Q.V. TMB p-25)					
@ Rs. 666.19/each Rs. 1999/-					
(12/19) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
3 nos. (Q.V. TMB p-25)					
@ Rs. 3656.67/each Rs. 10970/-					

Continuation

Rs. 4493974/-

upto date	Material Statement			
-----------	--------------------	--	--	--

- | | | |
|---|-----------------|--|
| ① | d/w | |
| ② | stone meta- | |
| ③ | stone chips- | |
| ④ | screening- | |
| ⑤ | Coarse sand- | |
| ⑥ | SS-1 = | |
| ⑦ | RS-1 = | |
| ⑧ | S-90 = | |
| ⑨ | waste plaster = | |